Deer Hollow Homeowners Association, Inc.



Sentry Management, Inc.

Brittany Polston 5969 Cattleridge Blvd., Suite #203, Sarasota, FL 34232 941-361-1222 communitycare@sentrymgt.com

MyDeerHollowHOA.com

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP FORM

Congratulations on the purchase of your new home and welcome to our neighborhood. We are a deed restricted community governed by a Board of Directors, Bylaws and Declaration of Maintenance and Land Use Provisions. The documents should be provided by the seller of your home. Additional copies can be accessed through our website: www.mydeerhollow.com

This community is dedicated to improving property values and maintaining high standards at Deer Hollow. The strict enforcement of deed restrictions and architectural control guidelines is of prime importance to Deer Hollow owners.

Please complete and sign the form below. PLEASE PRINT ALL INFO

Name of buyer(s):	Date:
Mailing Address	
Telephone #'s Cell	Home
Email(s)	
Date of closing:	Lot #
Legal Description	
Street Address in Deer Hollow	
Is this an investment property? Y or N	Will buyer be residing at the Deer Hollow address? Y or N
	receipt of the Association Bylaws, Declaration of Maintenance and Land Use de by the conditions and provisions thereof.
Signature(s) of Applicant(s)	
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME
SIGNATURE	PRINTED NAME

Please submit completed form to:
Sentry Management, Inc.
Brittany Polston
ttleridge Blvd., Suite #203, Sarasota, FL